Distributeur: SARL ALIEF Address: lot n°: 1, Gpe 13, Hamiz, Dar El Beida, Alger, ALGERIE                                   Page 1
Tel: 213 23 858510,11, 865001, fax: 213 23 858514
web: www.alief.dz  emails: com@alief.dz,  com@alief-dz.com
TS-IS1000+M: Insulation Tester +Multimeter
TS-IS1000+M :
Digital Insulation Tester + Multimeter
SPECIFICATIONS
 Source Output voltage Measuring Range
50V ( 0 % + 20 % ) 0.01M ~50 M ± (3% +5)
100V ( 0 % + 20 % ) 0.01M ~100 M ± (3% +5)
250V ( 0 % ~+ 20 % ) 0.01M ~250 M ± (3% +5)
500V ( 0 % ~+ 20 % )
0.01M ~500 M ± (3% +5)
1.00G ~5.00 G ± (5% +0.1G)
1000V ( 0 %~ + 20 % ) 5.00G ~10.00 G ± (10% +0.2G)
Short circuit Current Approx. 2mA
Multimeter fonctions
DC Voltage Test  0.1 ~ 1000V ± 0.5%
AC Voltage Test  0.1 ~ 750V ± 1%
Continuity Test  0.01 ~ 200 ± 0.5%
FEATURE
Features
Auto calculate PI and DAR
Store/Load function
Compare function
Auto discharge for capacitive load
Timer function for insulation test
Lock function for insulation test
Low battery indication
DCV and ACV Test
Distributeur: SARL ALIEF Address: lot n°: 1, Gpe 13, Hamiz, Dar El Beida, Alger, ALGERIE                                   Page 2
Tel: 213 23 858510,11, 865001, fax: 213 23 858514
web: www.alief.dz  emails: com@alief.dz,  com@alief-dz.com
TS-IS1000+M: Insulation Tester +Multimeter
Continuity Test
Auto power off
Digital and Analog display
General
General
Power Supply 6x1.5V AA batterie
Product size 180mm x 140mm x 65mm
Product weight Approx. 950g
Safety Rating EN61010-1,EN61557-1,ENS61326-1
CAT.III 1000V CAT . IV 600V